e-mail: info@omega.com
For latest product manuals:
FP-5750 SERIES
Flow Totalizer
Shop online at
omega.com SM
User’s Guide

OMEGA
Fittings
19. Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Description
FP-5750 Flow Totalizer
FP-5750-P Flow Totalizer, Panel Mount
Parts  and Accessories
Mounting
FP-90IM Integral Mounting Kit
FP-90UM Universal mounting kit
FP-90-4X Splashproof rear cover for panel mount totalizer
FPM-5000-MB Surface mount bracket
FPM-5000-LTCK Liquid tight connector kit (includes 3 connectors)
Replacement parts for integral mount units
FP-8501 Sensor, Integral, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 1/2 to 4 Inch Pipe
FP-8502 Sensor, Integral, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 5 to 8 Inch Pipe
FP-8503 Sensor, Integral, PVDF (natural), PVDF (natural) Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 1/2 to 4 In. Pipe
FP-5100 Sensor, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 1/2  to 4 Inch Pipe
FP-5101 Sensor, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 5 to 8 Inch Pipe
FP-5300 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 1/2 to 4 Inch Pipe
FP-5301 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor  (black), 5 to 8 Inch Pipe
FP-5302 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 10 to 36 Inch Pipe
FMK-515-3P3 Sensor, Wet-Tap,  Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 1/2 to 4 Inch Pipe
FMK-515-3P5 Sensor, Wet-Tap, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 10 to 36 Inch Pipe
PH-31542-TC Red Threaded Cap For In-Line Installations
Note: Use Saft LS14500 Lithium Batteries or equivalent ONLY.